 Stiletto LED
IP40 diffuser luminaire
  Optics
Lumen output options:
2100 lumens (16W)
2800 lumens (22W)
3600 lumens (28W)
4200 lumens (29W)

Diffuser retained along full body length by rolled body profile
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 1/3
Order codes
Stiletto
B50
Stiletto (4000K) Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
2100 lumen (16W) STLEH14K STLEH14KEM 131 >100k >100k 76k
2800 lumen (22W) STLEH24K STLEH24KEM 131 >100k >100k 64k
3600 lumen (28W) STLEH34K STLEH34KEM 129 >100k >100k 53k
4200 lumen (29W) STLEH44K STLEH44KEM 143 >100k >100k 65k
5300 lumen (39W) STLEH54K STLEH54KEM 139 >100k >100k 55k
7200 lumen (52W) STLEH64K STLEH64KEM 139 >100k 99k 45k
Options
COMEPS Add suffix /EP i.e STLEH14K/EP
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e STLEY14K
For 3000K colour temperature, please contact Whitecroft
LED Performance
Colour Temp RA (CRI) Colour consistency
4000K >80 MacAdam 3 SDCM